
 

 

ATLANTA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 
2020-2021 School Calendar 

 
 

Student School Day – 8:00 am to 2:50 pm                      Teacher School Day – 7:40 am to 2:55 pm 
 
 

August  25 Tuesday Professional Development – No School for Students 

August  26 Wednesday Professional Development– No School for Students 

August  31 Monday First Day for Students 

September 4 Friday  No School (Labor Day Weekend) 

September 7 Monday Labor Day – No School 

October  29 Thursday Early Release (12:45 pm) Parent/Teacher Conf. (1:00-4:00 / 5:00- 7:00 pm) 

October 30 Friday  Professional Development – No School for Students  

November 6 Friday  End of First Marking Period 
November 25 Wednesday Thanksgiving Break – No School 

November 26 Thursday Thanksgiving– No School 

November 27 Friday  Thanksgiving Break – No School 

December 23 Wednesday Christmas Break Begins – No School 

January 4 Monday School Resumes 

January 22 Friday  Early Release (12:45 pm)  

January 22 Friday  End of Second Marking Period (End of First Semester) 

February 25 Thursday Early Release (12:45 pm) Parent/Teacher Conf. (1:00-4:00 / 5:00- 7:00 pm) 

February 26 Friday  Professional Development– No School for Students 

March  26 Friday  End of Third Marking Period 

March  29 Monday Spring Break Begins – No School 

April  5 Monday School Resumes 

May  28 Friday  Professional Development – No School for Students 

May  31 Monday Memorial Day – No School 

June  8 Tuesday Last Day for Students – Early Release (12:45 pm) 

June   8 Tuesday End of Fourth Marking Period (End of Second Semester) 

 

 

 

 
 

Student Days  Teacher Days    
 August  1   3      First Marking Period 

September 20   20     47 days   

 October  21   22 

 November 18   18    Second Marking Period 

 December 16   16     44 days 

 January  20   20 

 February 19   20    Third Marking Period 

 March  20   20     44 days 

 April  20   20 

 May  19   20    Fourth Marking Period 

 June  6   6     45 days 

Total  180   185 


